Delhi Development Authority as per the rates and conditions given below. 

2 Quoted % Tender Amount 

3. Percentage/Quoted 

4. Time allowed/ HHYoTTfd 

Rs. 28,30,359.00 

Date: 23|o2/26 

(Rupees Twenty eight laki iiity thousand three 
hundred fifty nine only). 

Rs. 28,21,867.86 
(Rupees Twenty eight lakh twenty one thousand eight 
hundred sixty seven and paisa eighty six only) 

0.30% Below the estimated cost 

30 days (f) 

The performance guarantee 5% of the tendered amount as FDR Alc No. 301069898184 dated 
18.02. 2026 amounting to Rs. 1,41,093/- (Rupees One lakh Forty one thousand ninety three only) valid 
upto 19.08.2026 issued by Induslnd Bank, Saket Branch, New Delhi-110017 submitted by you, has been 
considered by the Competent Authority. 

You are requested to contact AE-II/SMC for taking possession of the site & start the work You